R8
/5
C
/3
J/
16
C
R8/5C/3J/16C COLLETS

(Inch) Size
860-001S R8 Steel Emergency
Collet: 1/16" pilot hole
CUTTING TOOL
SHANK TOLERANCE
Collet Series Gripping Range
R8 Collets +0/-.004"
ACCURACY
Size Range (Inch) T.I.R.
1/16" - 3/8" 0.0007
13/32" - 1" 0.0011
R8 COLLET SETS
Part Number Description Size Range
810-SET-06 6 Piece R8 Collet Set 1/8" - 3/4" by 1/8ths
810-SET-08 8 Piece R8 Collet Set 1/8" - 1" by 1/8ths
810-SET-11 11 Piece R8 Collet Set 1/8" - 3/4" by 1/16ths
810-SET-12 12 Piece R8 Collet Set 1/8" - 3/4" by 1/16ths + 7/8"
810-SET-13 13 Piece R8 Collet Set 1/8" - 7/8" by 1/16ths
810-SET-14 14 Piece R8 Collet Set 1/16"-7/8" by 1/16ths
810-SET-21 21 Piece R8 Collet Set 1/8" - 3/4" by 1/32nds
810-SET-23 23 Piece R8 Collet Set 1/16" - 3/4" by 1/32nds
810-SET-25 25 Piece R8 Collet Set 1/8" - 7/8" by 1/32nds
810-SET-27 27 Piece R8 Collet Set 1/16" - 7/8" by 1/32nds
820-SET-18-MM 18 Piece R8 Metric Collet Set 3 - 20mm by 1mm
Note:
•	 *Cannot be used with cutting tools that have notches, flats, or Weldon Shank.
We recommend using End Mill Holders.

threads only to engage into the collet draw
bar (no ID threads).
5C STEP COLLETS
Part Number
(Inch) Size
550-002 2"
550-003 3"
550-004 4"
550-005 5"
550-006 6"
5C COLLET SETS
Part Number Description Size Range
510-SET-08 8 Piece 5C Collet Set 1/8" - 1" by 1/8ths
510-SET-09 9 Piece 5C Collet Set 1/8" - 1-1/8" by 1/8ths
510-SET-09S 9 Piece 5C Collet Set 1/16" + 1/8" - 1" by 1/8ths
510-SET-15 15 Piece 5C Collet Set 1/8" - 1" by 1/16ths
510-SET-16 16 Piece 5C Collet Set 1/8"- 1-1/16" by 1/16ths
510-SET-16S 16 Piece 5C Collet Set 1/16" - 1" by 1/16ths
510-SET-17 17 Piece 5C Collet Set 1/16" - 1-1/16" by 1/16ths
510-SET-18 18 Piece 5C Collet Set 1/16"- 1-1/8" by 1/16ths
510-SET-24-MM 24 Piece 5C Collet Set, Metric 3.0 - 26.0mm x 1.0mm
510-SET-29 29 Piece 5C Collet Set 1/8" - 1" by 1/32nds
510-SET-31 31 Piece 5C Collet Set 1/8" - 1-1/16" by 1/32nds
510-SET-31S 31 Piece 5C Collet Set 1/16" - 1" by 1/32nds
510-SET-33 33 Piece 5C Collet Set 1/16" - 1-1/16" by 1/32nds
510-SET-35 35 Piece 5C Collet Set 1/16" - 1-1/8" by 1/32nds
510-SET-61 61 Piece 5C Collet Set 1/8"- 1-1/16" by 64ths
510-SET-61S 61 Piece 5C Collet Set 1/16" - 1" by 64ths
510-SET-65 65 Piece 5C Collet Set 1/8"- 1-1/8" by 64ths
510-SET-65S 65 Piece 5C Collet Set 1/16" - 1-1/16" by 64ths
510-SET-69 69 Piece 5C Collet Set 1/16" - 1-1/8" by 64ths
580-SET-07-HEX 7 Piece 5C Hex Collet Set 1/8" - 7/8" by 1/8ths
580-SET-13-HEX 13 Piece 5C Hex Collet Set 1/8" - 7/8" by 1/16ths
580-SET-06-SQ 6 Piece 5C Square Collet Set 1/8" - 3/4" by 1/8ths
580-SET-11-SQ 11 Piece 5C Square Collet Set 1/8" - 3/4" by 1/16ths